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

REALTORSLunch stand, doing good busiwsss. RM. 300-- 3 MASONIC BLXXJ. 483 STATE ST-P- H. 4419; Eves 313BO or 31 CHXV. inS3UU. -

SALEM REALTY CO. PhT'oaS0 rwbb,x- - 7l Br? AvfJBY OWNER: $12,750. Mostly furn.
9 rm. modern home 1115 N. Capitol. 2 A. Tract near Keteer. Good home

artter .t.lll Kl lMlta nrmmm J'-iS-
Jtest nnT u . .REALTORS

140 N. High St. Price $4300. - ,Ph. 7660 THAN THE REST SO acres near
corner lot dbL garage. Clos t schls..
bus, stores, wired for range, full
bsmt., air cond. Must see to appre-
ciate. Ph. 4253. ; -.- 1- - ...- - .

Equipment an ouiidtng tor sate.;
i i FARMS ,

W have some good farms. V
FARMS '

-1-

00 acres, 42 acres and 29 acres,
all excellent soil, i .

LOTS J '
- I

Good lots in, restricted n.

Rawlins .Realtors ,
ancTTiisurance

BY OWNER W. G. KRUEGER i
' REALTORLarg modern well built house In FOR RAT.T- - jmM riud K..REALTORSthe 900 Mock on North Canitol atreet 14T N. Coral St .x Ph. .4728 $5 rubber, dual wtteeis. motor OJCmmaa ttmA mnA m sua M n '4TT Court St Ph. 0880One block from Parrtsh vniorHtgh.

two blocks from Senior High school ACREAGET on 90 Htwav. T rm. mod. Rt 1. Box 370. aak directions 'at LihV

Hayesvui school, a rm. hse., bath, 3
acres new planting strawberries, fam-
ily orchard, very productive farm well
cared for and wen worth the $31$ per
acre asked.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS AND INSURANCE

Phone M Room 3 Bsm't.
First Nat'I Bank Bldg. ;.

BEAUTIFULLY located X bed room
home, full base., furnace, all newly
decorated ouUnde Be in, new comp.
roof, new large windows, paving, city
water. acre,' fine shade 9c fruit
$8500, terms. King wood Terraces.
C J. JACKSON, 341 SUte St.. Salem

com otoe on wailaco Road, m
ana nan a oiocx rrom pus line.

The lot Is U'xUO' and hav five larg house with dty water. Shade' and
food lawn.: Price 4900.? $

: X BEDROOM house, garage, trees. In
good location. 93730. i

. s BEDROON house In North Salem,
utility room and garage fat excellent
condition $2500. '

WE MAKE LOANS and write all
kinds of insurance on real estate fat
both city and country.

I WILLIAM E. MOSES I

$600 Cash Bal. $30 Moi
Full Price Only $2250!
;S Rm. home in Turner. Liv. at dining

rm. Kit. Bath. 4. bdrms. Lot 100x140,
Call E. E. .Grimm

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor1
187 S. High. Ph. 3722. Ev or Sun. 7800

Hoyai Ann cherry trees. aa emnr .FRXD and --M OTIS, RXALTO
3058 N. Caoitol "The main floor of the house consists

mr v . Mwm . MVVU trjWS aBaSHighland, Phon 06U.F.HIWeir
"

REALTOR" .
i large living room with fireplace.

a imrnuv -- - . . . . .
1247 Su' Commercial Ph. 4Uwith a hidden wood - lift from the nn.nwnx amp 1TUCK DeU. yl,39 convertible DeSota. 1389 N. Wintersbasement for fireplace wood.

98500.' 12 Acre da- - in. solid 3 bdI There is a den with built-i-n book

' ONE real good trailer camp and 10
rm. modern home, with fishing and
swimming. Iicom can run over $400
mo. Price $23400.

F. H. Weirg ReaUor
I34T 8. Commercial j Ph. 9411

RENT ONLY $17 month for this
Beauty Shop. WeU established.

Priced at only $800. Be MR. GOOD-
WIN With

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
REALTORS'

Phone 410$ After 9 $719

--
T"1 . . j 1 . . j .

3

X HOUSES on One Lot, located on
Hood St One house is rented at 939
unfurnished. The other is furnished
and unoccupied' Immediate 'Posses-
sion. Price- - $S30Q.

J. F.!Ulrich CS.
302 PEARCE BLDG. PH. 8672

Wanted Used Cars . ;' . ease. rm house, barn and. chicken house.
Oood elee. water system. 10 . a; in

9 ROOM house near Highland school,
lasg corner . lot. bearing, fruit nice
garden space, a good home of the
older type, $3750.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room X Ladd fc Bush Bank . Bldg.

CHARMING Tab-mou- nt Hill horn,
price reduced. Phon 3901.

The dining room is separated from
the living-roo- by French doors and prunes and pears goes with peace--.

$4200. 23 acres north, old house, goodnas a large built-i- n Dune.

ATTRACTIVE HOME BUYS
. WELL LOCATED 9 room house ia
North Salem. Built-i- n, hardwood
floors In part. Wired for electricrange, flreptee, basement, laundry
trays. Small lot. Price $5230. Part
terms, '..ANOTHER ONE near Stat Street.
S rooms and modern. A real attrac-
tive home for $300. $3300 cash, bal-
ance easy terms.

CLOSE. IN 4 bed room borne, double
plumbing, fireplace, full .basement,
automatic oil , heat. Price $7000. See

barn and chicken houa.: Good case- -There is a larce kitchen with Dlentv water system. Goad sou-- .
$7200. 37 '4 acres on Beaver Creek.of cupboards and built-ln- s, also' a

breakfast nook.
One bed room and toilet ar also

TOP PRICES K
" '

; for 'all ;.

Makes and Models .;
.

BY OWNER: Lot 50x99 In Walnut
Park. Inq. 003 N. Winter by Tues.,
Sept. 4. ,DEADLINE!located on th 'first-- floor.

The second floor has three bed rooms

3 bd rm house, wired for elec. range.
Good barn, 3 chicken house, elee. wa-
ter system, good fences, on milk route.

$2500. 1 acres south, dose to Sunny-sid- e.

.Trailer house, barn and ctucken
house. 900 small . N. H. chickens, 1000

With large closets.
The bath has scDarate shower stall For Sale Farms

, - GARAGE BLDG.:
About 87x50 feet, with concrete fir,

9 blks. out. rents for $50 per mo. Price
94250 FOR QUICK SALE.

Grabenb'orst Bros. !

There is plenty of extra storage Leo N. Childs, Inq. WE NEED CARS -
AND TRUCKS.

PHONE US St WEXL CALL PERSOM- -ft. new lumber, x wells.arjace on inia floor
REALTOR3A clothes chut extend from both R. E. Meredith, RealtorS44 Stat St. Ph. 9261 ALLY TO BID ON YOUR. CAR.the second and first floor to the base

men.

3 BED rm. mod. rm. home, south '
Hwd. firs., basement bath up. elect
H. W. heater, lot 50x265. Bus by dosci
$6850. Call Mr. Gardner.

a 13210
'

i

; BURT PICHA. REALTORS
( 337 North Hjgh Street J
BY OWNERS Immediate possession 3

bedrm. home,' wired for range, full
basement, hdwd. floors In L.R. Fruity
nuts, berries. Lge. lot. Rt. 1. Box 103.
Salem, on Glen Creek Dsive. j

1 BED rm. home, bath, living rm,
kitchen, fireplace, wired for ranue.;
Close to schools. 1 blk. to bus. Ni

178 S. Coml St j . Phone 8841 REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St$52503 bed. rm. home N. Near Ph. 4131

Today is last day owner can ! sell
fine, home at substantial
reduction from basic price of $10,500.
Five rooms; large living room anaf
fireplace, dining room, kitchen, j two
bed rooms, bath, breakfast nook; aU
hardwood floors;- nipe fenced yard;
dead end - street; house less than 4
years bid; thermostatic gas heat full
basement; best residential district in
town: Walnut Park, 520 Rose st Open
from noon to 8 p.m. :

$57502 bed rm. home. 9 blks. from
court house. Bsmt, furn. Larg rms.
Good buy. Call Mr. Walters.

There la a cooler In the back hall school, bus. Paved st Full bsml. Furand a ' dust chut extending ' to a IV't ACRES:
Located 8. of Rosedalcon paved rd..nace. Large lot Call Mr. Waltersciosea-i- n drawer in the basement. Mac & Ji:The basement is very high and has Huff Real Estate Co. 4 r. plastered house with two bed

rooms. 2 barns. 8 acres in cultivation,
about I acre in prunes, bal.. timber and
pasture. Price $4000. Cash.

plenty of space for a gam room.
There is a good wood furnace. COMX.970 SREALTORS

Phone 3793feJThi house was built by the original Ph. 8341 eves. Used CarAUnf fnr V im li mil a ThA ihl.
BY OWNER: 3 bed rm. home, newly Phonterials were used and lots of extras Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORSwere built-i- n for bis convenience. CENTER 8c IURCH

ATTENTION i

250 A. Ranch 1 ML from Salem.
IOC A. of bottom land not subject to
river overflow. Every foot can be
farmed and is adaptable for hops,
mint, or any bulb or seed crop. Irri-
gation can be applied at a minimum
cost. Balance of land except bldg.
acreage is wooded pasture and ex-
tends on top of valley ridge. A large
flowing spring into a 2000 gal. reser-
voir conserves only i half the flow.
The water main has a 30Q ft. drop
to bldgs.. orchards 8c pastures, giving
pressure sufficient for irrigation and
fire protection to all bldgs. All fenced
St cross fenced. A proposed surfaced
rd. will pass directly by the bides. &
connect with highways to Salem. There
is not a ranch in Oregon that offers
better prospects for. a younger party
to take over 8c operate. Full details
8c price can b obtained from our
broker

PERCY ULLMAN
Ph. 8902 or 7054

decorated inside and out Large lot
Will take late model car as parti pyrrrt.
1003 Highland Ave. Ph. $1S. Inauire

uff Real
REALTORS :ii
Phone 3793 '

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131
Estate Cot

970 S. CO M L.
Ph. 8341 eves.

$3950. Call Mr. Gardner.
Call 3210

t BURT PICHA, REALTORS
337 North High Street

It is being offered by the present
. owner for tl3.000.00 and could not be

built today for a- - good deal more at 993 Highland . WE PAX TOPS!15 A. 10 mi. South near Cloverdaleman mat

Cigars retail 10c. Merchants buy di-
rect from factory. $60.00 thousand.
Spanish handmade. Sample box of 50
$3.50. J. Diaz. Box 9032. Tampa. Fla.

FURN. Apartment House. Close tn.
3 blocks from business district 5 aoart-meat- s.

Income $130.00 per month. Pric-
ed $9500. By owner. Ph. $704. After
6 Pi. 3735. - ji:

ONE ACRE ON P. HIGHWAY:
Has two small houses, fine location

for auto court or service station. Pres-
ent income $33 per mo. Price $5800.

j Grabenhorst Bros. I
? : "t REALTORS ,

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

Beauty Parlor for Sale ,

Fully equipped, ready '.for business
.4 tmm 4wm m SslMfi't Kll.ict Mirmmim?

' 2 REAL Buys, income nropertv. 8FOR SALE: Lat built 9 rm. houseThere are hard wood floors through- -.
school. 8 acres orchard, mostly prunes,
good spring., Bern, no house. Price
$250011000 cash. " fbasement hwd. floors, V. blind close

Gt every cum your oar at worth.

Cash onthe Barrel-Hea- tl

mi.
Inquire at MS North Capitol Street . i .. 'cnu Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressigor pnone v7. noom a ijkiq c bus aaax tuag.9 RM. mod. house, full bsmt, i r rrn t r vr--Must

town.$18,000 Court. 4 houses, rmt and be sold at one. Owner leaving

BY OWNERS: To settle an estate,
seven lots. 344 ft. by 137 ft-- two blocks
from. Senior High ., school. $4,000,004
Each lot 49 ft x 137 ft. See or caU H.
H. Corey. 1386 SUte St Phone 6415.

75x100 FT. view lot In exclusive
Ben Lomond district. South of Mc--
Ktnley school. House No. would be
3760 So. High. Phone 23431.

1 A. lust off highway, north of

spts, $8750. $3000 down, balance easy
terms. Income $185 per mo. A real
money maker.! Must tell within two
weeks. Jack Henntngsen. i

STATE FINANCE CO.
1 REALTORS

213 Guardian Bldg, Salem. Ph. 1 4121

SALE or Trade: 5 B-- house. 2 B. R.

Ph. 404 between 11 and 4 or sifter $. oldest ndrpcndn!ratn. new. eacn rents for us per
' month. ' Includes elee. ranges, hot wa Salem, neat 3 R. and utility , shower

bath, fruit nuts. $3500. Terms.
9 A. near Liberty, var. fruit nuts. rner Churm Mr Chm Ph 7922ter heaters and refrigerators, nicely

landscaped,-- in good location.
$13,000 11 rms. 7 to rent. sets plumb-

ing, full basement, goil auto, steam
' heat, all furn. but'owners apt. Income

Highland Seh. Dist.2 Sm.
Houses on 3 Large Lots

3 Blks. from Sch. But 8c store 25

4 A. strawberries. 8 R. bua. bath,
full base., furnace, fireplace. elec.
water system $5250.
C J. JACKSON, 341 Stat St, Salem

ANTED i T buy late model used
will pay cash. Ph. 3012 afterLarge lot near cannery. Would takecar as part payment, easy terms, i 1010 0 P.M. i.7Good section ol town. Rent only $17 .qoi

i BY OWNER: 3 BR modern bouse, 1
acre, close in. barn, fruit, nuts, ber-
ries, city water. After 3 phone 7285
OT 5234. ii ii

siea per mo. cios tn.
97500. Well ' located apt. 4 rm. apt. fruit trees, berries St garden, $4750:

Terms. $aoo NICE BLDG. SITE, ft A. on per mmui. xou nao oerter nurrw
this will go fast. Only $800.00. See
Mr flmrA Unm. nlnna 7QK9 'Cascade- - Drive.

Trade tt . , ' j!
VIEW HOME: i '

Nice- - modern up to date S r. home
with cement basement oil furnace.firepUc.-- oak flrs.j large lot. located

09 ACRE FARM T mile from Salem
on paved road. 40 A. in cultivation,
bat timber and pasture. . AU well
fenced, fin gravity water system.
Buildings all nearly new. 8Vrm. house
strictly modern, fine hip-ro- of barn,
modem poultry hse. for 500 chick- -,

ens. This farm la completely equip-- '.
ped. 9 cows, 200 chickens, tractor and
other machinery, A complete going

' farm and home. aU goes with place
at $14,750. Terms. .

own, a rm. apt. rum. up. run oaae-me- nt,

wood furnace, idry trays, small
i lot. ' 6 Rm. Home N. 3 B. R. MILVIN JOHNSON

729 Court St , Phono 3723 Rich L. Reimann, RealtorGood bsrant. furn.. ldy. trays. Lge.
yard. Fruit & shade trees, wired for 187 S. High Ph. 372210 ACRES with fine premises. 4 mi.w Amgwooa neigmK rrice aviMt

COZY ROOM HOME '

HAS H W. FLOORS, fireplace, din--:
ette, pleasant: kitchen, lots of built-i- n

wired for elec raiige. Full cement
basement furnace. . Garage, fenced-i- n.

back yard. Must be seen to be ap-
preciated: MRS. NEEDHAM or LOUIS
BECHTEL, 341 SUte St. Room 4.

rang, suso. Call K-- K. Grimm out. house 3 BR, bath, swell kitchen.
LR-D- R combo, elec range St H. W.

sooou lktoq location, z apt. rurn.
T l 4-r- apt; unfurn. Full basement,

sawdust furnace. lg lot.
f4000 S rm. house with hv apt. In

back. Full basement, lot 45x130. Clos
to school and bus.

13675 Beauty shoo. Eauroment. Good

DUPLEX HOME:Crabenhorst Bros.
nutrmnRich L. Reimann, Realtor

For Salt Wood
SAWDUST: FID. Hip now while sumV,

iter ratea are sttll available. Writ
Walter Fern. 818 Brown St, Dallaa.
Phone 246M after $.

ASH Wood. Webb's Garage, Turner,
Oregon. Ph. 8x3.

EDGING slab and black wood mixed
$13 doubt load. Ph. 7721.--- .

"

'DRY lOslsh Ph T

Furnished duplex home, electric re-
frigerator, good location close in. $35J. F. Ulrich Co.187 S. High. Ph. 3723. Ev or Sun. 7809 134 S. Liberty St f Ph. 4131

hater, utility room with trays, ga-
rage, barn, with water system to gar-da- n

St out bldgs. Its lovely. Only $10,000
LUSE REALTY. 309 Oreg. Bldg. 7953REALTORS

203 PEARCE BLDG. PH. 8872
location.

Abram & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic" Bldg. Phooe 155

per mo. income and 9 rooms for owner.
Price $11,500.

Y Grabenhorst. Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

1 ACRE- - South, new house.Business i Di re c t elec.. well. Price $2100.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 983$oryinsura

AT Brooks. ,i acre. 150 ft. frontage DRY 18 tn. slab and dry 18 in. mill
on Highway, with 4 room house. HI. TI31. ! '

A GOOD FARM HOME:
S miles from Ostomy good 7 r. horn

with basement, furnace, electricity, sev-
eral out bldgs., over 80 acres In bear-
ing cherries, prunes' and some walnuts
and filberts, gravity Water supply,
plumbing, lots of nice shade, 'paved rd.
from Salem. Price $40,000.

Grabenhorst Bros.

Accpuoting Service Radio Service Phone 5752.,

SUBURBAN GROCERY clean stock,
gd. fixtures, liv. quarters, half acre
with bearing fruit 8c nuts. Good lo-
cation, doing nice business. IDEAL
SET-U- P FOR MAN St WIFE.

t CHAS HIFDKINS or

GREEN old . growtb ' 16 in slab.
Business Directory cards nua
by the month only. Rate $L2S
per Use per momth. CaU 9191

be listed here for rcsnlta!
17 A. BARGAIN. House. Bam. GaACCOUNTING. Bookkeephut. prop- - RAY MOORE. RADIO TUBES 8c SER-

VICE. 3270 Portland Sr. : Phone 9433.arty management income tax. Business rage Spring water in house, year
round brook. Some fruit. Good soil.
7 mi. to Salem. A Good Bly $3500Service Co asasome mat. Ph. S72T.

! WALTER SOCOLOFSKY
- , 375 State. Ph. 9494

BEAUT ITUCL View Rome: On Fair-mou- nt

Hill. On of the most perfect
Views in Salem. 3 bdrm. home, maple
floors, lovely fireplace, .auto, oil heat,
elee. water heater, dbl. garage, glass--

d-i- n play room, patio. $14,000.
Furnished Suburban View Homer 3

. acres R. A. cherries & fiaberts. 3 tedrm.
home, HW flrs.. fireplace, - basement
with furnace heat, newly decorated
and painted. See.it today. 113.000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtor

14 N. High St FlMMM TWO

WILL'S Music Store. Pb 4859. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 Terms.

M. B. STEGNXR - 520 N. CommercialFurnace Cleaning j- WE BUY & LEASE SERVICE STA.

prompt delivery Phoo 8444.

FRESH CUT SAWDUST. Ph. 068
Immediate delivery.

18 INCH mil wood. X cd load Sltiia
Immediate delivery. Phon 6683. -

16 IN: SLAB $8 par cord. Cord. lt$
& 3 cord load. Capitol Lumber at Ful
CO. Ph T72L

Airplane Models Ruga Upholst. Cleaned 7rACRI3rich so1Triosin N.E.
DEALER Sales Co.

Telephone Beaverton 3158
ft' 3. Bx. 720. Beaverton, Ore. .

Expert service Copper St Son. P. 3603 Suitable for berries., orchard or grain.KITS and SUPPLIES. Cherry City
Model Aircraft Slst ar Market. SALEM Rue At Upholstery Cleaners

'500 A. 9 MI. from Salem, about
half farm land. 80 A timber, bal. pa-tuc- e.

all fenced. m. hse.. bath, lights,
large bam, water piped to bldgs. All
yr. creek. $50 per acre. .

-- MELV1N JOHNSON
729, Court St. Phone 3723

Excellent building site and all in cul-
tivation,; For quick sale only $290.00Phone 4788.Lawnmowerj Sharpening Lost and Foundper acre. Ph. 4681. 951 N. Winter. -

Appliance Service Sand and GravelMACHINE Grinding and repairing. CHOICE SUBURBAN BUILDING SITE PersonalBY OWNER: 9 rm. house. Kitchen,
front room, dinette, 3 large bdrms.,
furnace, firepl. Ph. SOLDIER recuperating tropical skin2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty Approximately 1 mil East of-ci- ty

EXPERT Bendix- - and commercial and SAND & GRAVEL CONCRETE MIXGUARANTEED WORK on specialdomestie' refrigerator service. Ralph
disease irritated by ordinary razor
needs electric razor left in car while
riding from Camp Adair to Salem.
Reward. Phone 24030.

59 A. 7 rm. home. barn, garage, pav-
ed highway. Mostly 'river bottom solL
Price $18,000.

W. G KRUEGER
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott.

limits on hard surfaced road. One to
fiv acres of rich Willamette Soil doe
to school aqd bus, $500.00 per acre.
Water can be had at slight additional
cost. Ph. 468L 951 N. Winter St

Johnsonl Apptianc. phone. 4038.
POEMS WANTED! m compose spc

cial music. Send poem for Free ex-
amination. Eliot Wright, Box 3861--C.

Portland. Oregon.
"Th Cycl Man" 147 S-- Commercial St

, All kinds of Road Gravel genuine
River Silt Clean, sharp Mason Sand
Crushed Rock.

COMMERCIAL SAND t GRAVEL CO
Phon 8672 or 7054

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT .

$11,000. Lovel;' horn with 3 bdrms.
Fireplace. Large din. rm. Tiled bath.
Hdwd. firs. Bsmt. Oil heat Dbl. ga-
rage. Call Omer Huff,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Art Tile STOLEN near Paulus cannery. 1941REALTOR

147 N. Coml SU ) Ph. 472$Massage Willys Americar. Color light lavender.Truck Garden! Acreage !

I have 3boie pieces of truck gar35 ACRES 5 mi. out fine dairy place.BATH! Boom, drain board fireplace
or tor fronts, Pbt 90s. 1149 N. 13th.

License 287-0- 0. Reward for Informa-
tion leading to recovery. Phone 2114$.
Delia Jensen. Rt 8, Box 340. Salem.Medical trained masseuse. Ph. 9731.

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand
Walling Sand and Gravel Ph SS8L 7 A. pasture, live stream, fenced

"FIRESIDE Acquaintance Circle for
ladies and gentlemen. Strictly -c- onfidential.

Established 1920. Many ladies
of Swiss, Austrian. Germen extrac-
tion. Satisfactory acquaintances guar'
anteed. Stat your age. Address
Charles Horak (8). Corvallls, Mont

REALTORS
Phone 3793

970 S. COM-L-
.

Ph. 9441 eves den land loc. N. near Keiser. 25 Acres
MattressesAnto Brakes Sewing Machine Repairing

lots hay. 4 BR house & a dandy. Dble.
gar. and fine pressure system. Quick
sale priced at 812.000. Terms.
LUSE REALTY. 309- - Oreg. Bldg. 7958

GOING TO BUILD?
Let us show you some ntichty fine Lodges

11 Acres 7 Acres, no buildings.
The soil is wonderful Ox water, for
irrigation is available for either plot
of ground. Can be purchased for 10
down, balance easy. Call Mr. Boyd.CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phon 4000.HERRlALL-OWEN-S CO. 339 S. ComT.- lots, good location, priced $4TS $525

iVerne's Service. Ph. 3028.Repair Motorcycleseasy terms.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838 tTTsirrnrt utty. in a well lo Rich Li Reimann,'RealtorMusical Instruments!Mike ;Panck. 275 S. ComX Ph 9181

Brake $nd wheel aligning speciaUst ..tl .U tmrmt 41 mKrmm Ytmmt of
SALEM LODGE No. 4, A. F.
ac A.-- Wednesday. Sept
6th, Stated Communication.
IM PJg. .Septic. Tanks Cleaned 187 S. High. Ph. 3722. San. or Bv TOSSproductive soiL Comfortable house FOR SALE: 1038 Barley Davidson
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